to be used for the conduct of Training for JHS and SHS Filipino Non-Major in Line 

with the Secondary Support Program (SESP) -Pagsasanay para sa mga guro ng JHS 

at SHS na nagtuturo ng Filipino na hindi majors na may Kaugnayan sa SESP on 

December 16-19, 2025 with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of Seventeen 

Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Pesos (17,840.00) 

Delivery Period:  3 days 

Please quote your best offer for the item/s described herein, subject to the Terms and 

Conditions provided on the last page of this RFQ. Kindly accomplish and submit this 

RFQ via e-mail at sdobatangas.cid@deped.gov.ph or in a sealed envelope, and/or

[...]

the conduct of Training for JHS and SHS Filipino Non-Major in Line with the 

Secondary Support Program (SESP) -Pagsasanay para sa mga guro ng JHS at SHS na 

nagtuturo ng Filipino na hindi majors na may Kaugnayan sa SESP on December 16-

19, 2025 

Approved Budget for the Contract in the amount of Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred 

Forty Pesos (17,840.00) 

Your Total Offered Quotation in Words 

In figures 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

1. Suppliers/Service providers shall provide correct and accurate 

information required in this form. 

2. Price quotation/s must be valid for a period of thirty (30) calendar days